Page 1 of 8
1.25Gbps SFP Optical Transceiver, 10km Reach
Features
 Dual data-rate of 1.25Gbps/1.063Gbps operation
 1310nm FP laser and PIN photodetector for 10km transmission
 Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with duplex LC receptacle
 Digital Diagnostic Monitoring

Page 8 of 8
Ordering information
MSA Standard
Part Number Product Description
SFP-LX-31-CC 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, 10km,   0ºC ~ +70ºC
SFP-LX-31-IC 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, 10km,  -40ºC ~ +85ºC
Cross-Platform Compatible
Part Number Product Description
SFP-LX-31-CCTP 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, 10km,   0ºC ~ +70ºC,  Cisco, Juniper & Ciena
SFP-LX-31-ICTP 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, 10km,  -40ºC ~ +85ºC, Cisco, Juniper & Ciena